
2018 NRA National Pistol Postal Match Results v2 

 

Challenge Period Begins:  March 1, 2019 

 

Challenge Period Ends:  March 15, 2019 

 

 

PLEASE NOTE 

It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed below and to notify the statistical officer (Dian 

Bullock at:  dbullock@nrahq.org ) of any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of the challenge period.    At the 

conclusion of the challenge period all scores are final and no changes to the results are allowed.  (See appropriate 

NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.). 

 

Competitors and sponsors are responsible for the content of this program and the following of all rules and instructions. 

 

 



2018 Aggregate Award Results

for Conventional Pistol & Center Fire Pistol

First Name Last Name Location Score 1 Match 1 Match 2 Score 2 Class Total

Jack Adams Chillicothe, OH 588.016 Conv CF 589.022 HM 1177.038 Champ

Tony Silva Snowflake, AZ 585.018 Conv CF 578.015 HM 1163.033

Brenda Silva Riverside, CA 583.015 Conv CF 574.019 MA 1157.034

R Williams Stewartsville, NJ 554.006 Conv CF 545.005 EX 1099.011

George Siordian Phoenix, AZ 570.014 Conv CF 527.007 EX 1097.021

Eugene Berman Fountain Hills, AZ 566.009 Conv CF 513.009 EX 1079.018

Stephen Smith Alpha, NJ 535.008 Conv CF 520.003 EX 1055.011

Donald Planate Gilbert, AZ 541.009 Conv CF 512.007 MA 1053.016

David Edwards Wadesboro, NC 526.007 Conv CF 508.008 MA 1034.015

Clarence Dewar Oak Ridge, NJ 539.002 Conv CF 458.004 SS 997.006

Robert Miranda Hackettstown, NJ 520.003 Conv CF 468.004 MK 988.007

Paul Saacke Chester, NJ 511.011 Conv CF 468.005 MK 979.016

Nicholas Morisco Blairstown, NJ 489.008 Conv CF 460.001 MK 949.009

Phyllis Bitow Annandale, NJ 454.002 Conv CF 454.003 MA 908.005

Robert Litkenhaus Long Valley, NJ 429.003 Conv CF 447.001 MA 876.004

Nicholas Conarello Blairstown, NJ 435.002 Conv CF 406.002 MK 841.004

Gregory Santrock Great Meadows, NJ 501.007 Conv CF 338.001 MK 839.008

Gregory Hudson Belvidere, NJ 471.003 Conv CF 342.001 MA 813.004

Howad Pollison Newton, NJ 506.004 Conv CF 291.002 MK 797.006

John Cooke Long Valley,NJ 447.003 Conv CF 332.000 MK 779.003

Jack Bowden Dover, NJ 379.000 Conv CF 357.001 MK 736.001

George Beckenthal Blairstown, NJ 426.002 Conv CF 280.000 MA 706.002

Steven Burgess Whitewataer, CA 417.000 Conv CF 278.000 MA 695.000

Bruce Taistra Washington, NJ 305.000 Conv CF 321.002 MK 626.002

Stephen J. Smith Washington, NJ 430.001 Conv CF 105.000 MK 535.001

Stephen Serna Hopatcong, NJ 301.001 Conv CF 193.001 MA 494.002



2018 Conventional Pistol Postal Results 3/1/2019

First Name Last Name Location Score 1 Match 1 Class

Jack Adams Chillicothe, OH 588.016 Conv HM 22. Champ

Tony Silva Snowflake, AZ 585.018 Conv HM SR Champ

Brenda Silva Riverside, CA 583.015 Conv MA 1st MA

Donald Planate Gilbert, AZ 541.009 Conv MA

David Edwards Wadesboro, NC 526.007 Conv MA

Gregory Hudson Belvidere, NJ 471.003 Conv MA

Phyllis Bitow Annandale, NJ 454.002 Conv MA

Robert Litkenhaus Long Valley, NJ 429.003 Conv MA

George Beckenthal Blairstown, NJ 426.002 Conv MA

Steven Burgess Whitewataer, CA 417.000 Conv MA

Jeff Weinacker Mount Arlington, NJ 373.001 Conv MA

Stephen Serna Hopatcong, NJ 301.001 Conv MA

George Siordian Phoenix, AZ 570.014 Conv EX 1st EX/SS

Eugene Berman Fountain Hills, AZ 566.009 Conv EX

R Williams Stewartsville, NJ 554.006 Conv EX

Thomas Daley East Greenbush, NY 551.000 Conv SS

Clarence Dewar Oak Ridge, NJ 539.002 Conv SS

Stephen Smith Alpha, NJ 535.008 Conv EX

Robert Miranda Hackettstown, NJ 520.003 Conv MK 1st MK

Paul Saacke Chester, NJ 511.011 Conv MK

Howad Pollison Newton, NJ 506.004 Conv MK

Gregory Santrock Great Meadows, NJ 501.007 Conv MK

Nicholas Morisco Blairstown, NJ 489.008 Conv MK

John Cooke Long Valley,NJ 447.003 Conv MK

Nicholas Conarello Blairstown, NJ 435.002 Conv MK

Stephen J. Smith Washington, NJ 430.001 Conv MK

Jack Bowden Dover, NJ 379.000 Conv MK

Bruce Taistra Washington, NJ 305.000 Conv MK



2018 Center Fire Pistol Postal Results 3/1/2019

First Name Last Name Location Match 2 Score 2 Class

Jack Adams Chillicothe, OH CF 589.022 HM CF Champ

Tony Silva Snowflake, AZ CF 578.015 HM SR Champ

Brenda Silva Riverside, CA CF 574.019 MA 1st MA

Donald Planate Gilbert, AZ CF 512.007 MA

David Edwards Wadesboro, NC CF 508.008 MA

Phyllis Bitow Annandale, NJ CF 454.003 MA

Robert Litkenhaus Long Valley, NJ CF 447.001 MA

Gregory Hudson Belvidere, NJ CF 342.001 MA

George Beckenthal Blairstown, NJ CF 280.000 MA

Steven Burgess Whitewataer, CA CF 278.000 MA

Stephen Serna Hopatcong, NJ CF 193.001 MA

R Williams Stewartsville, NJ CF 545.005 EX 1st  EX/SS

George Siordian Phoenix, AZ CF 527.007 EX

Stephen Smith Alpha, NJ CF 520.003 EX

Eugene Berman Fountain Hills, AZ CF 513.009 EX

Clarence Dewar Oak Ridge, NJ CF 458.004 SS

Paul Saacke Chester, NJ CF 468.005 MK 1st MK

Robert Miranda Hackettstown, NJ CF 468.004 MK

Nicholas Morisco Blairstown, NJ CF 460.001 MK

Nicholas Conarello Blairstown, NJ CF 406.002 MK

Jack Bowden Dover, NJ CF 357.001 MK

Gregory Santrock Great Meadows, NJ CF 338.001 MK

John Cooke Long Valley,NJ CF 332.000 MK

Bruce Taistra Washington, NJ CF 321.002 MK

Howad Pollison Newton, NJ CF 291.002 MK

Stephen J. Smith Washington, NJ CF 105.000 MK
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